North Star Avenue, Swindon, SN2 1FL 

3.2 Buyer Sharon West 

3.3 Buyer contact details professionalservices@uksbs.co.uk 

3.4 
Estimated value of the 
Opportunity 

For the avoidance of doubt, the total value for 
LOT 1 should the full 5 years be utilised shall be 
between £1,200,000.00 excluding VAT (One 
million, two hundred thousand pounds) and 
£2,000,000.00 excluding VAT (Two million 
pounds). The Committed minimum spend for the 
3 year fixed term is a minimum of £720,000. 

For the avoidance of doubt, the total value for 
LOT 2 should the full 5 years be utilised shall be 
between £300,000.00 excluding VAT (three